
The departure time is the time the bus leaves the stop. Afternoon 
times are as accurate as possible. Parents should be waiting at the stop 
please.Students must be at pickup point 4 minutes prior to departure 
time. PM Depart behind Manual Arts – Bus 4

🌍 stbrendans.qld.edu.au  📞 07 49399300  ✉ administration@sbc.qld.edu.au

7.20AM 	 UPPER DAWSON RD | BLACKALL ST	 4.10PM
7.23AM 	 UPPER DAWSON RD | ST PETERS 	 4.05PM
7.26AM 	 CANNING ST | CQ TAFE BUS ZONE 	 4.02PM
7.28AM 	 BASE HOSPITAL BUS ZONE 	 4.00PM
7.30AM 	 JARDINE ST | ACCESS RECREATION	 3.58PM
7.32AM 	 WANDAL RD | SOUTHSIDE UNITED 	 3.55PM
7.37AM	 BOLSOVER ST | AM EMPIRE/PM COLES	 3.50PM
7.42AM 	 GLENMORE RD | NG ENGRAVING 	 3.45PM
7.47AM 	 LAWRENCES HOLDEN VIA ALEXANDRA ST 	3.40PM
7.49AM 	 FARM ST | DRAKES BUS ZONE 	 3.37PM
7.51AM	 BARRETT ST 	 3.35PM
7.55AM 	 NORMAN RD | CRESTWOOD 	 3.30PM
8.20AM 	 ST BRENDAN’S COLLEGE 	 3.05PM

DEPART	 LOCATION	 ARRIVE

UPPER DAWSON RD - BLACKALL ST

UPPER DAWSON RD - ST PETERS

CANNING ST - CQ TAFE BUS ZONE

BASE HOSPITAL BUS ZONE

JARDINE ST ACCESS RECREATION

WANDAL RD STH SIDE UNITED

BOLSOVER ST AM EMPIRE/PM COLES

GLENMORE RD NG ENGRAVING

FARM ST DRAKES BUS ZONE

NORMAN RD CRESTWOOD

BARRETT ST

LAWRENCES HOLDEN

ST BRENDAN’S COLLEGE
ROCKHAMPTON BUS ROUTE 


